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Quality is not an accident,
It is always the result of an intelligent effort

EXPLORERS	-DOUBLE	ENDED

EXPROS

SCREENING	PROBES

DRESSING	PLIERS

MIRRORS

Mirror	Handles



Product Code

EXPDE1
EXPDE2
EXPDE3
EXPDE5
EXPDE6/3
EXPDE11/12
EXPDE23/6
EXPDE3CH

Product Description

1 Explorer
2 Explorer
3 Explorer
5 Explorer
6/3 Explorer
11/12 Explorer
23/6 Explorer
3CH Explorer

EXPDE1
1 Explorer

EXPDE2
2 Explorer

EXPDE3
3 Explorer

EXPDE5
5 Explorer

EXPDE6/3
6/3 Explorer

EXPDE11/12
11/12 Explorer

EXPDE23/6
23/6 Explorer

EXPDE3CH
3CH Explorer
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Standard Double Ended Explorers

Product Code

EXDE23/QW
EXDE6/W
EXDE23/UNC12
EXDE23/CP8
EXDE23/0

Product Description

23/QW Williams Expros
6/Williams Expros
23/UNC 12 University of North Carolina Expros
23/CP-8 Expros
23/0 Michigan Expros

EXDE23/QW
23/QW Williams

Expros

EXDE6/W
6/Williams

Expros

EXDE23/CP8
23/CP-8
Expros

EXDE23/0
23/0 Michigan

Expros

EXDE23/UNC12
23/UNC 12

University of North Carolina
Expros

11-8-6-310-9-8-7-5-3-2-1 12-11-10-9-
8-7-6-5-4-3-2-1

10-9-8-7-5-3-2-1
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Standard	Screening	Probes	 	 2-3

Standard Screening Probes
Product Code

SPDE3N
SPDECP12SP
SPDEGFW
SPW
SPCP122
SPCP12N

Product Description

3N Nabers Probe
CP-12 Screening Probe
Goldman-Fox Williams Probe
Williams Probe
CP-12 Screening Probe
CP-12 Novatech Probe

SPDE3N
3N Nabers

SPDECP12SP
CP-12 

Screening Probe

SPW
Williams Probe

SPCP122
CP-12 Screening Probe

SPDEGFW
Goldman-Fox 
Williams Probe

SPCP12N
CP-12 Novatech Probe

1-2-3-5-7-8-9-10

11.5-8.5-5.5-3.5 1-2-3-5-7-8-9-10

1-2-3-5-7-8-9-10 3-6-9-12

3-6-9-12

12-9-6-3

10-9-8-7-5-3-2-1

10-9-8-7-5-3-2-1



Product Code

DP1P
DP2C
DP3
DP17
DP18
DP18LK
DP318FMSP

Product Description

Perry Dressing Pliers
College Dressing Pliers
3 Dressing Pliers
17 Dressing Pliers
18 Dressing Pliers
18 Locking Dressing Pliers
318 Foil/Meriam Serrated Beaks Dressing Pliers

DP1P
Perry

Dressing Pliers

DP2C
College

Dressing Pliers

DP3
3

Dressing Pliers

DP17
17

Dressing Pliers

DP18
18

Dressing Pliers

DP18LK
18 Locking

Dressing Pliers

DP318FMSP
318 Foil/Meriam
Serrated Beaks
Dressing Pliers
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Product Code

M46P
M412P
M56P
M512P

Product Description

Mirror #4 (6 pack)
Mirror #4 (12 pack)
Mirror #5 (6 pack)
Mirror #5 (12 pack)

Product Code

MH1
MH2
MH3
MH4
MH5
MH6

Product Description

Mirror Handle 1
Mirror Handle 2
Mirror Handle 3
Mirror Handle 4
Mirror Handle 5
Mirror Handle 6

M46P - Mirror #4 (6 pack)

M412P - Mirror #4 (12 pack)

MH1
Mirror Handle 1

MH2
Mirror Handle 2

MH3
Mirror Handle 3

MH4
Mirror Handle 4

MH5
Mirror Handle 5

MH6
Mirror Handle 6

M56P - Mirror #5 (6 pack)

M512P - Mirror #5 (12 pack)
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